ARCORA  INTERNATIONAL
Marsstraße 9 • 85609 Aschheim - Germany
Tel.: 089/ 14 33 29 3-0 • Fax: 089/ 14 33 29 3-29 www.arcora.dewww.arcora.deARCORA  INTERNATIONAL® Marsstraße 9 • 85609 Aschheim near Munich - Germany
Fon: +49 (0)89 -14 33 29 30 • Fax: +49 (0)89 - 14 33 29 329 info@arcora.de
SUPERPAD WHITE
WHITE NYLONPAD
PAD
FEATURES
The  provides a very high gloss during dry polishing and is SUPERPAD WHITE
suitable for all machine types up to 400 rpm.
It is also ideal for rubbing waxes and oils into parquet and cork.
APPLICATION
In combination with a single disc mashine.
APPLICATION AREA
Suitable for polishing all types of surfaces such as PVC, linoleum, rubber,
elastomers, cork, parquet, natural stone, artificial stone and polyolefin.
DETAILS
Article No. Size Units
SP280WE 11" = 280 mm 5 pieces
SP305WE 12" = 305 mm 5 pieces
SP330WE 13" = 330 mm 5 pieces
SP356WE 14" = 356 mm 5 pieces
SP381WE 15" = 381 mm 5 pieces
SP406WE 16" = 406 mm 5 pieces
SP432WE 17" = 432 mm 5 pieces
SP457WE 18" = 457 mm 5 pieces
SP483WE 19" = 483 mm 5 pieces
SP503WE 20" = 503 mm 5 pieces
SUPERPAD WHITE